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27 Coppa Circuito Int. Napoli - AUTO

-RS 1.4 + N 1400 + N 1600 SARNO - AUTO 1,900 km
Gara 30/05/2021 14:50
Gara (15 Giri) Iniziato a 15:05:19

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

(37) CRISCUOLO Luigi

1 15:06:41.081 1:19.329 1:02.455 16.874
2 15:07:58.380 1:17.299 1:00.615 16.684
3 15:09:15.066 1:16.686 59.136 17.550
4 15:10:30.764 1:15.698 58.638 17.060
5 15:11:48.420 1:17.656 1:00.719 16.937
6 15:13:03.703 1:15.283 58.571 16.712
7 15:14:18.881 1:15.178 58.362 16.816
8 15:15:33.302 1:14.421 57.856 16.565
9 15:16:47.528 1:14.226 57.544 16.682

10 15:18:01.706 57.457 16.721

11 15:19:16.412 1:14.706 57.954 16.752

12 15:20:30.697 1:14.285 57.704 16.581

13 15:21:44.949 1:14.252 57.501 16.751

14 15:23:00.193 1:15.244 57.602 17.642

15 15:24:14.436 1:14.243 57.673 16.570

(43) COZZOLINO Amodio

1 15:06:40.677 1:18.787 1:01.687 17.100
2 15:07:57.196 1:16.519 59.634 16.885
3 15:09:13.547 59.265 17.086
4 15:10:30.269 1:16.722 59.312 17.410
5 15:11:48.660 1:18.391 1:00.629 17.762
6 15:13:07.464 1:18.804 1:00.872 17.932
7 15:14:26.098 1:18.634 1:01.014 17.620
8 15:15:45.007 1:18.909 1:01.090 17.819
9 15:17:05.347 1:20.340 1:02.609 17.731
10 15:18:23.527 1:18.180 1:00.502 17.678
11 15:19:41.298 1:17.771 1:00.223 17.548
12 15:20:59.135 1:17.837 1:00.310 17.527
13 15:22:17.575 1:18.440 1:00.910 17.530
14 15:23:36.076 1:18.501 1:00.706 17.795
15 15:24:54.636 1:18.560 1:00.677 17.883

(53) ORNELLI Domenico

1 15:06:43.337 1:20.838 1:02.823 18.015
2 15:08:02.265 1:18.928 1:00.972 17.956
3 15:09:20.600 1:18.335 1:00.344 17.991
4 15:10:39.276 1:18.676 1:00.935 17.741
5 15:11:57.494 1:18.218 1:00.529 17.689
6 15:13:15.643 1:18.149 1:00.386 17.763
7 15:14:33.475 1:17.832 1:00.182 17.650
8 15:15:52.113 1:18.638 1:00.614 18.024
9 15:17:10.984 1:18.871 1:01.134 17.737

10 15:18:28.450 59.847 17.619

11 15:19:46.002 1:17.552 59.702 17.850

12 15:21:04.247 1:18.245 1:00.066 18.179

13 15:22:21.908 1:17.661 59.831 17.830

14 15:23:39.409 1:17.501 59.653 17.848

15 15:25:00.294 1:20.885 59.786 21.099

(45) MATRONE Giovanni

1 15:06:40.231 1:19.821 1:02.777 17.044
2 15:07:58.035 1:17.804 1:00.702 17.102
3 15:09:14.290 1:16.255 58.903 17.352
4 15:10:30.395 58.834 17.271
5 15:11:47.787 1:17.392 1:00.018 17.374
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